SOFTWAREDESIGH
Warehouse : WHS
Families : Sub Families
Sub Sub Family : Types
Sub Types : Sub Sub Types
Divisions : Brands
Seasons : Group By . ltems
ITEM CODE ITEM NAME UNIT SYS QTY PHS QTY DIFF QTY
*GYM-RUBBERBALL-P Gym Rubber Ball Pink Diameter=50cm p 4959 7 -4952
0000Joech-Unit2 HIGH CHEST PRESS BENCH BLACK SEAT CHROME SIDE D 60549 45 60504
00026046-040 EN HULARO BRONZE p 98 0 98
002003-018 EN HULARO COULEUR JAVA b 5 0 5
002GAB20 PLATEAU RAINURE PIEDS HTB b 1 0 1
004ABK10 PLATEAU CHENE TON CLAIR + 2 b » 0 1
005GBM19 PLATEAU+ALLONGES VERRE DEPOLI b 120000 0 120000
022015-002 PANAMA 3 PLACES COUL NATUREL b 2 0 2
022076-018 PANAMA DINING TBL COULEUR JAVA b 1 0 1
180011178005132 COUSSIN MOD. 1800 VERS.111 CAT.78005132 P 1 0 4
4003-TBOO61 STR BOIS HETRE /TISSU FLORALIS b » 0 1
C.0.D. C.0.D. p 14999985 0 14999985
DDO3620CE CANDLE ALIAS A362R04 p 15000 0 -15000
ETANCHEITE ETANCHEITE p -2999997 0 2999997
GCard-150$ GCard-1508 p 79 0 79
K25012-040 EN HULARO BRONZE p 1000000 0 ~1000000
LUMINAIRES LUMINAIRES p -20999979 0 20999979
MMTC1TTCWYNG1 EN BOIS DE CHENE TEINTE WENGE b 4 0 4
RevIT_gloves RevIT gloves p 1 0 -1
Size-Color-0010144 Size & Color Test YLW 44 p 9998 0 -9998
Size-Color-0010246 Size & Color Test Rd 46 p 20000 0 -20000
Size-Color-0010348 Size & Color Test GRN 48 p 30000 0 -30000
Size-Color-0010450 Size & Color Test Prpl 50 p 40000 0 -40000
Size-Color-0010552 Size & Color Test BLU 52 p 50000 0 -50000
Verreries - Achats Verreries - Achats P 1 0 -1
0000JC-SC-01KG Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW KG P 1998 0 -1998
0000JoechServ FULL SESSION OF CHEST WORKOUT WITH PT AVLBL ON o 16 0 16
00045 MONTRE MURALE p 9986 0 -9986
002031-018 EN COULEUR JAVA p 999975 0 999975
002GAF10 PLATEAU & PIETEMENT HETRE TON b 2 0 2
004BGH40 ARTCLE EN BOIS DE CHENE TON b A 0 1
01844ROS MNTR MRL FND RG b 1 0 1
022028-002 PANAMA BARSTOOL COUL NATUREL b 1 0 1
027031-040 FOOTSTOOL BARCELONA BRONZE 57*57 P 9 0 1
180022286 1800+PILL ME.CUS.W/FEA C8 COVERING 86000501 D 9 0 9
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ITEM CODE

60.800001.05251
CHAUFFAGES
DDO3790CE
Expiry-002
Gift-Card-100$
KILIMJ3007
MENUISERIE
PARQUET
serial-001
Size-Color-0010150
Size-Color-0010252
Size-Color-0010432
Size-Color-0010534
TAPISSAGE
Y7004100CL
0000JC-SC-01S8
00025015-040
00122VER
002038-018
003-BoxPc
0059BS10
022001-018
022036-002

1

20850092513
ACC.FLORALES
COUTURES
DDR739LGO

FAUX PLAFOND
Item - UOM
KL100/LL26L
MMCUVLRHBEAS1
PHOTOS
Size-Color-0010132
Size-Color-0010234
Size-Color-0010336
Size-Color-0010438
Size-Color-0010540
test fono serial
0000JC-SC-01M
000224

001-Box
002036-018
002GAF30
0059AA1Q

ITEM NAME

00060.800001.05251
CHAUFFAGES

CANDLE ALIAS A379R10
Expiry item 002

Gift Card 100%

BASE KILIMJ3007+CUIR OXBLOOD
MENUISERIE

PARQUET

Serial Item

Size & Color Test YLW 50
Size & Color Test Rd 52
Size & Color Test Prpl 32
Size & Color Test BLU 34

TAPISSAGE

SQUARE HIGH TABLE _ GORKY _ TOP IN MIRROR GLASS

Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW S

EN HULARO BRONZE

CS PLNT ASS RSN

EN HULARO COULEUR JAVA

003-BoxPc Jlg=> &igumolw waild

STR.ACIER LAQ.EPOX.ALU.PLATEAU
PANAMA BRIDGE COULEUR JAVA
PANAMA COFFEE TBL COULEUR NATUREL
BASE+ASSISE EN TISSU ASPEN RGE

3 PLACES 2085 009 CAT. 2513 FEET ROSE WOOD
ACC.FLORALES

COUTURES

TAPIS METROPOLIS 160*240

FAUX PLAFOND

Item test UOM

PRT-CLE CRM BLC

COUSSIN VOLANT

PHOTOS

Size & Color Test YLW 32

Size & Color Test Rd 34

Size & Color Test GRN 36

Size & Color Test Prpl 38

Size & Color Test BLU 40

Testing the new Sim Management module for FONO
Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW M

CD PRLNT NATURE

001 - Jhonny Walker 1L

STRUCT EN HULARO COL JAVA
TAB.GIGOGNES(CARREE+RECTANGLE)

EN VERRE DEPOLI ET ALUMINIUM
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SYS QTY

-1
-999999

2

25752

20
1001944
12999987
-4999995
91771
9977
20000
40000
50000
-4999995
6

2000
1000001
98

)

117271

1
15999984
-5999994
)
12999987
34187
993

-2
1999998
9987
20000
30000
40000
50000
5

1998
3053

-1

999490

2

-5

Printed on

PHS QTY

- O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

DIFF QTY

1

999999

-1001944
12999987
4999995
91771
9977
-20000
-40000
-50000
4999995
6

-2000
-1000001
98

-1
117271

2

-1
15999984
5999994
-1
12999987
-34187
-993
2
1999998
-9987
-20000
-30000
-40000
-50000
-5
-1998
-3053

1
-999490
2

5
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ITEM CODE

022001-002
022033-018

0303

206318510

A-SOB 191/34154
Consignment Items
DDO3830CE

FAUX
IMPRESSIONS
KL100/LL26J
MMBBOVTCWANCH1
PERSPECTIVES
Serial-003
Size-Color-0010232
Size-Color-0010334
Size-Color-0010436
Size-Color-0010538
TerraNet Serial
ZUT
0000JC-SC-01L
00021L

00063

002034-018
002GAF20
005001-002

0195

022033-002
027076-040
1921010NP10LC

8 BE

CLEANING
DD0O3820CE
F-0504
Gift-Card-50$
KL100/LL26B
MEUBLES JARDIN
PEINTURES
Serial-002
Size-Color-0010152
Size-Color-0010332
Size-Color-0010434
Size-Color-0010536
TerraNet Serial - 2

ZRM6

**GYM-RUBBERBALL-B

ITEM NAME

PANAMA BRIDGE COULEUR NATUREL
PANAMA SIDE TBL COULEUR JAVA
TABLE DE REPAS TOP+PIETEMENT
MOD2063 - CHAIR ELECTRICAL+MASSAGE -C10. - COVER
STRUCT EN CUIR BLEU CAT 34154
Items already entered in stock from the Delivery Orders & So
CANDLE ALIAS A383R10
BASE+ASSISE+DOSSIER EN CUIR
IMPRESSIONS

PRT-CLE CRM MAT

STR MERISIER PANNEAU LAQUE
PERSPECTIVES

Serial 003 for mobile testing

Size & Color Test Rd 32

Size & Color Test GRN 34

Size & Color Test Prpl 36

Size & Color Test BLU 38

TerraNet Serial

EN TECK ET ALUMINIUM

Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW L

RED BENCH FOR MULTIPLE PURPOSES USED IN GYM AN
MONTRE REVEIL

STRUCT EN HULARO COL JAVA
CONSOLE EN BOIS DE HETRE TON
STRUCT EN HULARO NATUREL

EN VERRE 12MM

PANAMA SIDE TBL COULEUR NATUREL
BARCELONA DINING TBL BRONZE EXCLUDING GLASS
MOD 1921 VERS 010 CUIR COL NP10LC
BASE+ASSISE+DOSSIER NOVASUEDE
CLEANING

CANDLE ALIAS A382R10

CD AC NNS AR GR

Gift Card

PRT-CLE CRM MAT

MEUBLES JARDIN

PEINTURES

Serial 002 for mobile testing

Size & Color Test YLW 52

Size & Color Test GRN 32

Size & Color Test Prpl 34

Size & Color Test BLU 36

TerraNet Serial - 2

SOLE SLATTED BASE 160*200

Gym Rubber Ball Blue Diameter=50cm
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SYS QTY

2
-999999
10991
-1
-999999
99973
19985
30000
40000
50000
944

10
1994
10294

100

9
-999999
4

)

3

985
1999998
-4999995
90817
9983
30000
40000
50000
966

23

393

Printed on

PHS QTY

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

DIFF QTY

2
999999
-10991
1
999999
-99973
-19985
-30000
-40000
-50000
-944
-10
-1994
-10294

-100

-985
1999998
4999995

-90817
-9983
-30000
-40000
-50000
-966
-23

-387
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ITEM CODE

0000JOECH-Unit
00026012-065
002001-018
002FAG10
0049BK15
005GAX40
022012-018
022076-002
18001112550

4TE

BU 2810
DDO2850CR
ENSEIGNES
GCard-100$
K0248500

LIVRES
MMTBCTTCWTME1
POSE PARQUET
Size-Color-0010142
Size-Color-0010244
Size-Color-0010346
Size-Color-0010448
Size-Color-0010550
Verreries-Ventes
0000JC-SC-01XL
00025031-040
001400
002050-018

0034B

005ABUOO
022003-002
022036-018

167

21980052588

AIR CONDITIONE
DDO1380MT
DDR754RPL00060X
FERRONNERIE
Item AV. + PO - SO
KL100/LL26R
MMLTLSTCWASM4
PLACOPLATRES
Size-Color-0010134
Size-Color-0010236
Size-Color-0010338

ITEM NAME

CHEST PRESS BENCH WITH AXE 20KG 2MTS STANLESS
AXE WITH 50KG WEIGHT

EN HULARO COULEUR JAVA

TABLE BASSE CARREE TON

EN VERRE DEPOLI

PLATEAU HETRE TON BRUN,

PANAMA 2 PLACES COUL JAVA
PANAMA DINING TBL 100*100 NATUREL
18001112550 PILLOW

TISSU NOVASUEDE WOODLAND T3H6
RITMIKA LOUNGE CHAIR BU 2810 BACK WITH BARS
BRANCH ALIAS A285C02

ENSEIGNES

GCard-100$

Kemon Actyva Bellessere Oil 125ml (K0248500) (6036289) -
LIVRES

TABLE DE COTE

POSE PARQUET

Size & Color Test YLW 42

Size & Color Test Rd 44

Size & Color Test GRN 46

Size & Color Test Prpl 48

Size & Color Test BLU 50
Verreries-Ventes

Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW XL

EN HULARO BRONZE

ORCHIDEE SABOT

EN HULARO COULEUR JAVA

TISSU TOILE BLANC L130*P94
PLATEAUX EN CHENE TON CLAIR
PANAMA CHAISE COULEUR NATUREL
PANAMA COFFEE TBL COULEUR JAVA
TISSU KIGALI CAT.D COL.167

SOFA 2 SETS 2198005 CAT 2588

AIR CONDITIONE

BOWL ALIAS A138M04

WOOL

FERRONNERIE

Iltem AV. + PO - SO

PRT-CLE CRM MAT

EN CHENE TEINTE WENGE DOSSIER
PLACOPLATRES

Size & Color Test YLW 34

Size & Color Test Rd 36

Size & Color Test GRN 38
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UNIT

T ® ©® ©® “® “ vV T TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV T® VW TV T ©® TV TV T T T TV T TTWL T © T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

SYS QTY

11408
98

97

0
15000
1999998
83
1574
-999999
-1
-3999996
9994
20000
30000
40000
50000
-999999
2000
678

1

-11999988
1

1
-5999994
34

995

-1
-7999992
9994
20000

30000

Printed on

PHS QTY

5002

O O O O o o o o o

-

6301

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O O O O 0o 0O o o o o o o o o

DIFF QTY

-6406

1
-15000
1999998
-83
61442
999999
1
3999996
-9994
-20000
-30000
-40000
-50000
999999
-2000
678

-1

-2

11999988
-1
-1

5999994

7999992
-9994
-20000

-30000
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ITEM CODE

Size-Color-0010440
Size-Color-0010542
TISSUS
0000JC-SC-01XXL
00025071-040
001QFD4G
002DAD1Q

00462

005ABV10
022005-018
022071-002
180011110EG
222622386000601
ASCENSEUR
DDO1550LG
DDT019CLG0100WR
GARNITURE

ITEM INV

L DRU 014
MMMTLTREVRGD1
PORTES
Size-Color-0010138
Size-Color-0010240
Size-Color-0010342
Size-Color-0010444
Size-Color-0010546
V15901678005120
0000JC-SC-01XS
00025046-040
001QFD3D
002DAB4Q

0034N

005ABUOR
022005-002
022046-018
168100315GE
22261001571
Ascenseur-Ventes
DDO1390MT
DDR773RLM00063X
FRAIS

Iltem Exp. Box24
L-SE5100/18545
MMLTLSTCWSMM1
POIGNEES

ITEM NAME

Size & Color Test Prpl 40

Size & Color Test BLU 42

TISSUS

Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW XXL
EN HULARO NOIR JAUNE
MEUBLE STRATIFIE ALUMINIUM
BOIS HETRE TON NATUREL
PBLLE A PEDALE

PLATEAU ET PIEDS CHENE TON

PANAMA FAUTEUIL COULEUR JAVA

PANAMA TBL REPAS COULEUR NATUREL

BLACK LEATHER CUSHION MOD. 1800 VERS.111. CAT.10

MOD 2226 VER 223 CAT 86 COL 86000601

ASCENSEUR

PLATE ALIAS A155L04

CENTRAL - ALIAS T019LB5
GARNISSAGE POUR MEUBLES
ITEM INV

LAMPE

MATELAS

PORTES

Size & Color Test YLW 38

Size & Color Test Rd 40

Size & Color Test GRN 42

Size & Color Test Prpl 44

Size & Color Test BLU 46
V15901678005120

Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW XS
EN HULARO BRONZE

MEUBLE STRATIFIE ALUMINIUM
PLATEAU RAINURE PLAQUE ALU.

TISSU TOILE NOIR L130*P94

PLATEAU RECT.CTB+PLATEAU CARRE

PANAMA FAUTEUIL COULEUR NATUREL

PANAMA DINING TBL COUL JAVA
ARMCHAIR 1681 003 15GE
POUFS

Ascenseur-Ventes

BOWL ALIAS A139M04

LARS WOOL 190X ALIAS R773LGX
FRAIS

Item Exp. Box24

IN FABRIC 18545

EN BOIS CHENE TEINTE WENGE

POIGNEES
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UNIT

T ® ® ©® ©® “ vV T vV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV T ©® TV TV T T T TV T TTWL T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

SYS QTY

40000
50000
-7999992
2000
1000001

97

-999999
1
1002

-999999

-1999998
9997
20000
30000
40000
50000

1

2000

20

98

-999999
]
;
-999999
1000000
-1
-1

-999999

Printed on

PHS QTY

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O O O 0O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

DIFF QTY

-40000
-50000
7999992
-2000
-1000001
-97

-5

-1
2
999999
-1
-1002
999999
92
2
1
1999998
-9997
-20000
-30000
-40000

-50000

999999
-1

-1
999999
-1000000
1

1

999999
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ITEM CODE

Size-Color-0010136
Size-Color-0010238
Size-Color-0010340
Size-Color-0010442
Size-Color-0010544
TOP BAHUT CARNAVAL
00000000
0000JOECH
00026046-065
002005-018
002GAB40
004AGG4A
01648ARA
022015-018
02220/BDW
180012299
5000101142
Carrelage-Ventes
DDO3700CE
Etudes-Ventes
GCard-50%
K5067/008
M08200340AD
MMTC2TTCWASM1
RIDEAUX
Size-Color-0010146
Size-Color-0010248
Size-Color-0010350
Size-Color-0010452
STAND
VERRERIES
0000JC-SC-01XXS
00026012-040

002

002DAG10
0049BK10
005BBA20
022012-002
022071-018
18001111571

3T BAHUT CARNAVAL
AUDIO VISUEL
DDO1900VT
ELECTRICITES
GAZ-Counter1

ITEM NAME

Size & Color Test YLW 36
Size & Color Test Rd 38
Size & Color Test GRN 40
Size & Color Test Prpl 42
Size & Color Test BLU 44

DESSUS BAHUT CARNAVAL

TABLE SALON MARON AVEC TIRROIRS ET FORME RECTA

BUTTERFLY CHEST WITH CABLES BLK CHROME

EN HULARO TEAK

STRUCT EN HULARO COL JAVA

PLATEAU RAINURE PIEDS HTB

ARTCLE EN BOIS CHENE TON CLAIR

LMPE TB FORME X

PANAMA 3 PLACES COULEUR JAVA

EN NOYER TEINTE NOIR

1800+PILL MED. SQUARE CUS C99 - COVERING 9900012

SUPPLEMENT CUIR BLANC V171 POUR LISEUSE AVEC

Carrelage-Ventes
CANDLE ALIAS A370R04
Etudes-Ventes

Gift Card 50$

BASE+ASSISE EN TISSU ASPEN RGE

ARMCHAIR MOD.M082 VERS.003 CAT.40AD

2 TIROIRS+TOP CHENE TEINT WENG
RIDEAUX

Size & Color Test YLW 46

Size & Color Test Rd 48

Size & Color Test GRN 50

Size & Color Test Prpl 52

STAND

VERRERIES

Size and Color Item T-shirt YLW XXS
EN HULARO BRONZE

FAIENCE EMAILLEE MAT NOIR
TABLE BASSE CARREE TON
PLATEAU VERRE DEPOLI+ALLONGE
TABLE DE MILIEU CHENE TON BRUN
PANAMA 2 PLACES COUL NATUREL
PANAMA TBL REPAS COULEUR JAVA
COUSSIN MOD.1800 VERS.111 CAT.1571
LOT DE 3 TIROIRS BAHUT CARNAVAL
AUDIO VISUEL

VASE ALIAS - A190V04
ELECTRICITES

Gaz-Counter1 testing
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SYS QTY

9996
20000
30000
40000
50000

2
6197
144435
98

999884

-3
-999999
)
-999999
70
1000000
)

-1
2999997
9994
20000
30000
40000
1999998
-5999994
1999

97

999959

-3
-15999984
1
-28999971

1006207

Printed on

PHS QTY

- O O O O O O O O O O O O O u o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

DIFF QTY

-9996
-20000
-30000
-40000
-50000

2

6197

144430

98

999884
-1

1

-1
3
999999
-1
999999
70
-999999
-1
1
2999997
-9994
-20000
-30000
-40000
1999998
5999994
-1999
97
999959
-1

2

2
3
15999984
-1
28999971

-1006207
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ITEM CODE

Joech-TestSerial-fono
L ORE 009
MMTBCTTCWDMN1
POSE MOQUETTE
Size-Color-0010140
Size-Color-0010242
Size-Color-0010344
Size-Color-0010446
Size-Color-0010548
V15920178005120
000000000013042021
0000Joech2
00039VER
002012-018
002GAD10
004BBK10

01836

022019-002
02220NW
180012299000124
5000101145
CARRELAGE
DDO3710CE
Expiry-001
GID50900
K6036289
MATELAS
MMUIVARHBKYM1
SCULPTURES
Size-Color-0010148
Size-Color-0010250
Size-Color-0010352
Size-Color-0010532
TAPIS
WS0903BWVR

ITEM NAME

Fono Test Serial

LAMPE

EN CHENE NATUREL

POSE MOQUETTE

Size & Color Test YLW 40

Size & Color Test Rd 42

Size & Color Test GRN 44

Size & Color Test Prpl 46

Size & Color Test BLU 48

V15920178005120

12KG WEIGHT BALL FOR GYM COLOR BLACK
CHEST PRESS SIMPLE BLK COLOR NO AXE
POSE-CUILLERE2P

STRUCT EN HULARO COL JAVA

BOIS HETRE TON BRUN

PLATEAU CHENE TON BRUN + 2

CS BAR SS DOSS

PANAMA CHAISE LONGUE COUL NATUREL

IN NATURAL AMERICAN WALNUT, EXTENDING PIECE CO

SUPPLEMENT CUIR NATUREL V132 POUR LISEUSE AVEC
CARRELAGE

CANDLE ALIAS A371R04

Expiry item 001

STRUCTURE EN PLEXY

Kemon Actyva Bellessere Oil 125ml (K0248500) (6036289) -
MATELAS

CUIR KENYA

SCULPTURES

Size & Color Test YLW 48

Size & Color Test Rd 50

Size & Color Test GRN 52

Size & Color Test BLU 32

TAPIS

SUR ROULETTES
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UNIT SYS QTY PHS QTY DIFF QTY
P 1049 0 -1049
p -1 0 1
P -1 0 1
P -3999996 0 3999996
P 9994 0 -9994
P 20000 0 -20000
P 30000 0 -30000
P 40000 0 -40000
P 50000 0 -50000
p 1 0 -1
P 1961 5013 3052
P 37158 0 -37158
P 9986 0 -9986
P 999963 0 999963
p -2 0 2
P -1 0 1
p -3 0 3
P -2 0 2
P -1 0 1
p 1 0 -1
p 2 0 -2
P -10999989 0 10999989
P 3 0 3
P 150103 1 -150102
p -3 0 3
P 999996 34 999962
P -4999995 0 4999995
P -3 0 3
P -999999 0 999999
P 9983 0 -9983
P 20000 0 -20000
P 30000 0 -30000
P 50000 0 -50000
p -7999992 0 7999992
P 99 0 99
Total Quantity -230238848 73132 230311980
Printed on  12/07/2022 1:31:26PM



